«

TEXAS

KINGDOM

CHRISTIAN SPORTS ASSOCIATION

2026 CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE

2" Grade Boys League

(Coach Information Included)

CHRIST MEMORIAL LUTHERAN CHURCH
DATE 8:00 9:30 11:00 1:00 2:30
10-Jan| 1 | v | 3 |2 | v |4 |5 v |7 |[6]|]v]|]8]9]| v]10
17-Jan| 9 | v |7 | 6| Vv |2 |10l v |84 ]| v|[3|5|v]1
24-)an| 2 | v |3 | 6| Vv |10| 7 |v]|8|[5]|v|9]|1]|v]A4d
31Jan| 6 | v| 3| 9| v |8 |10[Vv |7 |2]|Vv]1]|5]|v]A4
7-Feb| 4 [ v |9 |5 |v|10|1|v]|6]|2|[Vv]|7|[3]|Vv]S8
14-Feb( 10| v |4 |9 | v | 3 |8 | v |2 |7 |v|[1]|]6|v]5
21-Feb| 6 | v |9 |4 | v |7 |[3|[v|10[{2 | Vv ]|S&5]|1]|v]8
2nd Grade Boys League
Team# |CoachName EMAIL CELL
2B-1 Thomas Carman tcc53@live.com 713-702-4373
2B-2 |Alexander Galley agalley@gmail.com 832-361-0472
2B-3 |Adam Seals adam.b.seals@gmail.com 281-467-9804
2B-4 Greg Houston greghouston051@gamail.com 713-574-0671
2B-5 Huston Able Ghable1234@gmail.com 713-502-8873
2B-6 Frank Meyer fcmeyer87@gmail.com 713-502-8873
2B-7 |Taylor Galloway ptgalloway@amail.com 985-778-1475
2B-8 Daniel Earnest daniel.m.earnest@gmail.com 281-726-0647
2B-9 Kelly Horton kelly226@me.com 713-569-1839
2B-10 |Robert Foran rpforan@gmail.com 281-793-7399
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